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NOME CPF
1 ADENIR CALIXTO PIRES 03615720938
2 ALINE PASDA 07289190955
3 ANA CARLA VENANCIO 08899559996
4 ANA CAROLINA GOMES DOS REIS VARGAS 01193476950
5 ANA PEDROSO DE FREITAS 02008371921
6 ANADIL BATISTA MOREIRA 25206997870
7 ANDREA BUENO DA SILVA 02959734980
8 ANDREA CORDEIRO MIRANDA 03374257950
9 ANDREIA ALVES MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA 05000420985

10 ANELISE VICENTINI KUSS 39172597020
11 ANNE KAROLINE RODRIGUES PINHEIRO CAPELETI 08333192998
12 BENILDE DE ASSIS MOTA 27164824894
13 CATARINA GUIBET 43687814149
14 CELIA CEDORAK JAVOSKI 07081623980
15 CELIO MIRANDA 84585668934
16 CLAUDIA ADRIANA CAPELETTI 01641216921
17 DANIELE COMARELLA 00338534954
18 DANIELI LUANA COGNACO 13377042962
19 DENISE ALINE COGNACO 13377068929
20 DENISE BENITES 80491880006
21 DIVANIRA DA LUZ ROSENENTE MOCELIM 86599763987
22 DORCILIA COSTA CARDOSO 00378903950
23 EDNA APARECIDA VARGAS 33835934104
24 ELIANE JAQUELINE DA SILVA 12058932960
25 ELISANGELA APARECIDA FONSECA NOVAK 02858591962
26 ELIZABETH GUEDES DE FREITAS COSTA 01817457802
27 ELZA CANDIDO OLIVEIRA RAMOS SCHINAIDER 95660984991
28 GRAZIELLE DE OLIVEIRA LASS PANNI 00740859994
29 IRENE CLEIA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 03235532900
30 JANAINA APARECIDA TOME DOS SANTOS 03380376914
31 JANETE MARTINS RODRIGUES 03881845909
32 KELIS SCHINAIDER 07544450970
33 LEILA DOVE 04177753939
34 LIA ANGELICA DA VEIGA AGOSTINHO 12995127982
35 LIZ LUDMILLA GUERREIRO 03588083910
36 LUCIA BENILDE BATTISTI COGNACO 03531844970
37 LUCIANA DE SOUZA 03970286956
38 LUZIA FRANCO BATISTA DE JESUS 30750004851
39 MARIA ILUZ MIRANDA RIBEIRO 03524101917
40 MARIA LENI DA SILVA 08337189916
41 MARIA PASDA KNOPIK 73557749991
42 MARIA RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA 35540648900
43 MERENICE FERREIRA RIBEIRO 26833625875
44 NATALIA DE SOUZA PASDA 01508471908
45 NATHALI LOMBARDI CORDEIRO 08940167929

RELAÇÃO MULHERES COAG-QB MARÇO/25



46 NEIDE GONC?ALVES BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA 79646026915
47 NEUDES IAGLA 75559528900
48 QUITERIA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 09786793420
49 REGINA LASKA 06003247967
50 RITA APARECIDA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 10372770908
51 ROSANA ZANOTELLI RODRIGUES 01740041925
52 SALETE INES HENZ 04916630998
53 SIDINEIA DE PAULA PEREIRA 35927125867
54 SILVIA REGINA ROSA PALIVODA 81745648968
55 SIMONE PIRES MOCELIN 02552637914
56 SIRLENE SOZZEKI DA SILVA 06875216965
57 SUELI PEREIRA 03463692902
58 VALQUIRIA PEREIRA CATELLI 79398570963
59 VANESSA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 07501482926
60 JAMIELY BOARD DE MOURA E COSTA BRAIANE O7446692944
61 VIVIANE GONÇALVES VIEIRA O8151329726
62 SIMONE RIBEIRO DA SILVA O2297161999
63 JORLANE BOAVENTURA DA ROSA 12488965004
64 TEREZA DA SILVA BANDEIRA 16607982808
65 ADRIELI LIMA SILVA RODRIGUES 49088166897
66 MARIZA DOS SANTOS LIMA 35168728880

67 DERLI PERES 077.398.309-09

68 DORA DE MIRANDA DETROZ 007.126.959-23

69 VERA LUCIA FUSIK 859.631.009-68

70 ILSA KNOCH KLEMZ 020.841.229-88

71 DORILDA ALVES 043.518.139-46

72 CLAUDINEIA BORGERGHAUSEM 895.454.609.97

73 CLARICE UBESSI 017.981.669-17



PRODUTOR CPF SITUAÇÃO
1 ADENIR CALIXTO PIRES 03615720938 ORGANICO
2 ADRIANO ROCHA DA CRUZ 06372594919
3 AGENOR VIEL 11198419920
4 ALECKSEY WALEWSKI 03077916967 ORGANICO
5 ALINE PASDA 07289190955
6 AMILTON ALVES PIRES 31665268972
7 ANA CARLA VENANCIO 08899559996 ORGANICO
8 ANA CAROLINA GOMES DOS REIS VARGAS 01193476950 ORGANICO
9 ANA PEDROSO DE FREITAS 02008371921 ORGANICO

10 ANADIL BATISTA MOREIRA 25206997870 ORGANICO
11 ANDREA BUENO DA SILVA 02959734980 ORGANICO
12 ANDREA CORDEIRO MIRANDA 03374257950 ORGANICO
13 ANDREIA ALVES MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA 05000420985 ORGANICO
14 ANELISE VICENTINI KUSS 39172597020 ORGANICO
15 ANNE KAROLINE RODRIGUES PINHEIRO CAPELETI 08333192998
16 ANTONIO BORGES DE LIMA 60556137868
17 ANTONIO CELSO DA SILVA 69859523991
18 ANTONIO GILMAR COGNACO 64684121968 ORGANICO
19 BENILDE DE ASSIS MOTA 27164824894 ORGANICO
20 BRUNO DAVANZO 05616820890 ORGANICO
21 CARLOS ALESSANDRO ESTERCIO 02843399971
22 CATARINA GUIBET 43687814149 ORGANICO
23 CELESTINO FALKIEVECZ 83171240963
24 CELIA CEDORAK JAVOSKI 07081623980
25 CELIO MIRANDA 84585668934 ORGANICO
26 CESAR FELIPE DE BORTOLI 07095667942 ORGANICO
27 CIRINEU PALIVODA 85584487953 ORGANICO
28 CLAUDIA ADRIANA CAPELETTI 01641216921 ORGANICO
29 CRISTHIAN GUERREIRO JULIATTO 13400325970
30 CRISTIANO JULIATTO 97320820978
31 DANIELE COMARELLA 00338534954 ORGANICO
32 DANIELI LUANA COGNACO 13377042962 ORGANICO
33 DANILO FORTES PIRES DE ALMEIDA 07007423957 ORGANICO
34 DENISE ALINE COGNACO 13377068929 ORGANICO
35 DENISE BENITES 80491880006
36 DIVANIRA DA LUZ ROSENENTE MOCELIM 86599763987
37 DORCILIA COSTA CARDOSO 00378903950 ORGANICO
38 EDEMAR FERRON 71573674915 ORGANICO
39 EDMAR TIAGO VIEL 02285030940
40 EDNA APARECIDA VARGAS 33835934104 ORGANICO
41 EDSON DO CARMO PINHEIRO 06999394962
42 ELCIO ATOS DA CRUZ 82555680934
43 ELIANE JAQUELINE DA SILVA 12058932960 ORGANICO
44 ELISANGELA APARECIDA FONSECA NOVAK 02858591962
45 ELIZABETH GUEDES DE FREITAS COSTA 01817457802 ORGANICO
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46 ELSON PEREIRA DA PENHA 01867541912
47 ELZA CANDIDO OLIVEIRA RAMOS SCHINAIDER 95660984991
48 ENIO FERRON 67492886934 ORGANICO
49 FABIO EDUARDO MARFIL HORACIO 68025840930 ORGANICO
50 GABRIEL ANDREY KONZEN 01901775941 ORGANICO
51 GABRIEL FELIPE LASS PANNI 13984236964 ORGANICO
52 GERSON GUIBET 49115685934 ORGANICO
53 GRAZIELLE DE OLIVEIRA LASS PANNI 00740859994 ORGANICO
54 HELIO BUENO 78299047900
55 IGNER JAISON MARTINS 09270306917 ORGANICO
56 IRENE CLEIA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 03235532900 ORGANICO
57 JANAINA APARECIDA TOME DOS SANTOS 03380376914 ORGANICO
58 JANETE MARTINS RODRIGUES 03881845909
59 JOAREZ CARVALHO DE JESUS 00726953903
60 JOEL PEDRO DA LUZ 60060379987 ORGANICO
61 JONATAR ANDRE COGNACO 10826573959 ORGANICO
62 JORGE OKABAYASHI 36712175968
63 JORGE TIBURCIO 55076858191
64 JOSE AIRSO ZERBINATTI 48685135915
65 JOSE CASSIANO GOMES DOS REIS NETO 04463487838 ORGANICO
66 JOSE NILTOM ANDRADE 14215382882 ORGANICO
67 JOSE RENATO CAPELETI 94593450934
68 JUSCELINO ADRIANO ALVES TEIXEIRA 87727684953
69 KELIS SCHINAIDER 07544450970
70 LAERCIO GRABOWSKI 54769906900
71 LAERCIO JOSE DE PINTOR 57561214987
72 LEILA DOVE 04177753939
73 LIA ANGELICA DA VEIGA AGOSTINHO 12995127982
74 LIZ LUDMILLA GUERREIRO 03588083910
75 LUCAS BRENDO SOARES 10472704982
76 LUCIA BENILDE BATTISTI COGNACO 03531844970 ORGANICO
77 LUCIANA DE SOUZA 03970286956 ORGANICO
78 LUIZ DA SILVA 72096691915 ORGANICO
79 LUZIA FRANCO BATISTA DE JESUS 30750004851
80 MARCELO PASSOS 62180452934 ORGANICO
81 MARIA ILUZ MIRANDA RIBEIRO 03524101917
82 MARIA LENI DA SILVA 08337189916
83 MARIA PASDA KNOPIK 73557749991
84 MARIA RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA 35540648900
85 MARIO VITORINO MOCELIN 25681265900
86 MERENICE FERREIRA RIBEIRO 26833625875
87 MIGUEL JAVOSKI 05242094990
88 MIGUEL KNOPIK 38079151920
89 NATALIA DE SOUZA PASDA 01508471908
90 NATHALI LOMBARDI CORDEIRO 08940167929
91 NEIDE GONC?ALVES BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA 79646026915
92 NEUDES IAGLA 75559528900



93 PAULO CORDEIRO MOREIRA 28660532813 ORGANICO
94 PAULO ROBERTO DE ALMEIDA SANTOS 07821991945
95 PEDRO ADAO ROSSA 35703334934 ORGANICO
96 QUITERIA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 09786793420 ORGANICO
97 REGINA LASKA 06003247967
98 RITA APARECIDA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 10372770908
99 RODRIGO LOPES 08394038956 ORGANICO

100 RONALDO ARNOLD ROCHA 02535642980
101 RONALDO DE ALMEIDA SANTOS 03677509963
102 ROSANA ZANOTELLI RODRIGUES 01740041925 ORGANICO
103 RUBENS ADRIANO DRZINDZIK 07351915903
104 RUBENS AUGUSTO ROCHA PIRES 00401962911 ORGANICO
105 RUI DE PONTES SILVA 27440261828 ORGANICO
106 SALETE INES HENZ 04916630998
107 SERGIO DA LUZ DE JESUS 05498823916
108 SIDINEIA DE PAULA PEREIRA 35927125867
109 SILVIA REGINA ROSA PALIVODA 81745648968 ORGANICO
110 SIMONE PIRES MOCELIN 02552637914 ORGANICO
111 SIRLENE SOZZEKI DA SILVA 06875216965
112 SUELI PEREIRA 03463692902 ORGANICO
113 TIAGO ANDRADE DE SOUZA MARTINS 08714406950 ORGANICO
114 TIAGO DE OLIVEIRA 06869893926
115 VALDEMIR TELES RIBEIRO 47102632991
116 VALDIR EGON KUSS 30822122049 ORGANICO
117 VALDIR MACHADO DE SOUZA 03812964902
118 VALDIR MARTINS DOS SANTOS 57217319900
119 VALQUIRIA PEREIRA CATELLI 79398570963
120 VANESSA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 07501482926
121 WALDECIR MIRANDA RIBEIRO 06055070901
122 JAMIELY BOARD DE MOURA E COSTA BRAIANE O7446692944
123 JUNIOR LEAL BRAIANE O4563937908
124 VIVIANE GONÇALVES VIEIRA O8151329726 ORGANICO
125 SIMONE RIBEIRO DA SILVA O2297161999 ORGANICO
126 JORLANE BOAVENTURA DA ROSA 12488965004 ORGANICO
127 TEREZA DA SILVA BANDEIRA 16607982808 ORGANICO
128 ADRIELI LIMA SILVA RODRIGUES 49088166897 ORGANICO
129 MARIZA DOS SANTOS LIMA 35168728880 ORGANICO

130 DERLI PERES 077.398.309-09 ORGANICO

131 DORA DE MIRANDA DETROZ 007.126.959-23 ORGANICO

132 VERA LUCIA FUSIK 859.631.009-68 ORGANICO

133 ILSA KNOCH KLEMZ 020.841.229-88 ORGANICO

134 DORILDA ALVES 043.518.139-46 ORGANICO

135 CLAUDINEIA BORGERGHAUSEM 895.454.609.97 ORGANICO

136 CLARICE UBESSI 017.981.669-17 ORGANICO


